THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOC Official Form No. 101	Jerrold B. Oliver IS	BA # 04132	FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE O THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
Preparer	STAMP O STAMP O STAMP O STAMP O Michelle Utales NECORDER 1-10-89 Moderna	REC\$ 500 AUD\$ 500 RMF.\$ 100	FILED NO. 2757 BOOK 141 PAGE 23 99 JAN - 6 PM 2: 49 MICHELLE UTSLEIN RECORDER MADISON COUNTY. 10WA
Information Jerrold B. Uliv	er, P.O. Box 230, Winterset, (515 als Name Stre	5) 462-3731 en Address City	Phone
	WARR	ANTY DEED	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
For the consideration of FORTY-FIVE THOUSAND and no/100			
do hereby Convey to Jacki	White		
the following described real estate in MADISON County, lowa:			
The North 465 feet of the Northwest Quarter (NW 1/4) of the Southwest Quarter (SW 1/4) of the Northwest Quarter (NW 1/4) of Section Twenty-eight (28), Township Seventy-five (75) North, Range Twenty-eight (28) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.			
estate is Free and C Covenant to Warrant above stated. Each c share in and to the re	that they have good and lawfu Clear of all Liens and Encum and Defend the real estate a of the undersigned hereby reli al estate.	nd successors in interest, that gra il authority to sell and convey the brances except as may be abo gainst the lawful claims of all pe nquishes all rights of dower, hor	e real estate; that the real ove stated; and grantors crsons except as may be mestead and distributiv
plural number, and as	masculine or feminine gender		ued as in the singular or
On this sth	MADISON COUNTY, day of	Dated: January 5, 1999 SS: Daniel R. Waltz	(Grantor)
and who executed acknowledged that the voluntary act and dee		nd	(Grantor)
Jerrold B. Oliver	B, Shows	-	
I CON	Notary Publi refinebated grantor(s) only) 7 Contails SIGN E Argust 23, 2000	ic	(Grantor)
O The lowal State Bar Association HOWADOCS ^{1M} 9/97	DEED	RECORD 141	101 WARRANTY DEED

101 WARRANTY DEED Revised November, 1995